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Anlage
TC Sportgelande, 65558 Burgschwalbach
info@tc-gruen-weiss-aar.de

Sportwart/in
Schaeff, Iris
T 0170 1612416 iris.schaeff@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Haas, Timo

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Reichel, Detlev
T 0176 5515 4482 detlev.reichel@hahnstaetten.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Stephan Auster

m 015114234349; stephan.auster@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Meyer, Stefan

Haas, Timo

Auster, Stephan

Krugel, Markus

Werner, Timo

Basaran, Kapgan (TUR*)
Reichel, Stefan

Krolop, Peter

Eckes, Thomas

10 Rondoni, Stefano

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450973
17953946
18355538
18350974
17655289
17552461
17163175
16452106
16455673
17657046

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,5
LK16,2
LK21,3
LK22,4
LK22,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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